About Us:
GGE  Power  Private  Limited  was  founded  in  the  year  of  2005.  An  ISO
9001:2008 certified company. GGE Power is the authorized distributor and
service  provider  for  SIEMENS gas  engines  in  India.  We  are  leading
technology provider’s right from concept to commissioning of Biogas to Power
Generation, Bio-CNG Up gradation System, Biogas Cleaning System, Biogas
Digester Tanks, Biogas Dehumidifiers, Biogas Flares, Agitators and Mixing
Pumps  for  Digesters  etc.  We  offer  total  solutions  and  also  undertake

945
1000
1200
1300
2012
360
500
750
1010
1180
1250
1500
1625
2515
521 314 SGE-18SL 6 152 165
696 419 SGE-24SL 8 152 165 24 11.8 : 1 3658 1235 2268 4795
1040 630 SGE-36SL 12 152 165 36 11.8 : 1 3830 1664 2150 6530
1400 838 SGE-48SL 16 152 165 48 11.8 : 1 4396 1664 2184 8450
1650 985 SGE-56SL 16 160 175 56 11.7 : 1 4670 1670 2817 9780
1758 1033 SGE-42HM 12 160 175 42 11.9 : 1 4865 2155 2373 10735
2100 1240 SGE-56HM 16 160 175 56 12 : 1 5800 1670 2817 11200
2100 1360 SGE-56HM 16 160 175 56 12 : 1 5800 1670 2817 11200
3500 2065 SGE-56EM 12 195 240 86.1 13.5 : 1 6056 2043 2075 25000
PRODUCT SPECIFICAtions FOR GAS GENSETS